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hodiny
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Poznámky (učebnice, 

datum aj.)

1-4

5-12

13-16

17-20

21-28

PRAXE

Trigonometrie

Geometrický plán

Práce v bodovém poli

Polohopis a výškopis

měření 

zpracování

Vytyčovací práce, nivelace

 
 


